51
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with pan head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef met cilinderkop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux tête cylindrique, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Halbrundkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWCZV
l
dZ
dk k
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWCZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
 [mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,0
10 PGWCZV001003000103 5410439208123 PZ 1 6 200 28800
12 PGWCZV001003000123 5410439000017 PZ 1 6 200 28800
16 PGWCZV001003000163 5410439000024 PZ 1 6 200 28800
20 PGWCZV001003000203 5410439000031 PZ 1 6 200 16000
25 PGWCZV001003000253 5410439000048 PZ 1 6 200 16000
30 PGWCZV001003000303 5410439000055 PZ 1 6 200 12000
3,5
12 PGWCZV001003500123 5410439000062 PZ 2 7 200 28800
16 PGWCZV001003500163 5410439000079 PZ 2 7 200 28800
20 PGWCZV001003500203 5410439000086 PZ 2 7 200 16000
25 PGWCZV001003500253 5410439000093 PZ 2 7 200 16000
30 PGWCZV001003500303 5410439000109 PZ 2 7 200 12000
35 PGWCZV001003500353 5410439000116 PZ 2 7 200 9600
40 PGWCZV001003500403 5410439108003 PZ 2 7 200 7200
4,0
12 PGWCZV001004000123 5410439000123 PZ 2 8 200 16000
16 PGWCZV001004000163 5410439000130 PZ 2 8 200 16000
20 PGWCZV001004000203 5410439000147 PZ 2 8 200 16000
25 PGWCZV001004000253 5410439000154 PZ 2 8 200 12000
30 PGWCZV001004000303 5410439000161 PZ 2 8 200 12000
35 PGWCZV001004000353 5410439000178 PZ 2 8 200 9600
40 PGWCZV001004000403 5410439000185 PZ 2 8 200 7200
45 PGWCZV001004000453 5410439000192 PZ 2 8 200 7200
50 PGWCZV001004000503 5410439000208 PZ 2 8 200 7200
60 PGWCZV001004000603 5410439230315 PZ 2 8 200 4800
52
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Chipboard screw with pan head, pozidriv
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef met cilinderkop, pozidriv
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux tête cylindrique, empreinte pozi
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Halbrundkopf, Pozidriv Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWCZV
l
dZ
dk k
PGB
EN 14592Pozidriv DoP: MWCZV001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code PZ dk
 [mm]
4,5
16 PGWCZV001004500163 5410439000215 PZ 2 9 200 16000
20 PGWCZV001004500203 5410439000222 PZ 2 9 200 12000
25 PGWCZV001004500253 5410439000239 PZ 2 9 200 12000
30 PGWCZV001004500303 5410439000246 PZ 2 9 200 9600
35 PGWCZV001004500353 5410439000253 PZ 2 9 200 7200
40 PGWCZV001004500403 5410439000260 PZ 2 9 200 7200
45 PGWCZV001004500453 5410439000277 PZ 2 9 200 4800
50 PGWCZV001004500503 5410439000284 PZ 2 9 200 4800
60 PGWCZV001004500603 5410439428323 PZ 2 9 200 3200
5,0
16 PGWCZV001005000163 5410439000291 PZ 2 10 200 12000
20 PGWCZV001005000203 5410439000307 PZ 2 10 200 9600
25 PGWCZV001005000253 5410439000314 PZ 2 10 200 9600
30 PGWCZV001005000303 5410439000321 PZ 2 10 200 7200
35 PGWCZV001005000353 5410439000338 PZ 2 10 200 7200
40 PGWCZV001005000403 5410439000345 PZ 2 10 200 7200
45 PGWCZV001005000453 5410439000352 PZ 2 10 200 4800
50 PGWCZV001005000503 5410439000369 PZ 2 10 200 4800
60 PGWCZV001005000603 5410439000376 PZ 2 10 200 3200
70 PGWCZV001005000703 5410439204262 PZ 2 10 200 2400
6,0
20 PGWCZV001006000203 5410439428293 PZ 3 12 200 7200
30 PGWCZV001006000303 5410439321440 PZ 3 12 200 4800
40 PGWCZV001006000403 5410439000390 PZ 3 12 200 4800
45 PGWCZV001006000453 5410439000406 PZ 3 12 200 3200
50 PGWCZV001006000503 5410439000413 PZ 3 12 200 3200
60 PGWCZV001006000603 5410439000437 PZ 3 12 200 2400
70 PGWCZV001006000703 5410439208147 PZ 3 12 200 2400
80 PGWCZV001006000803 5410439208154 PZ 3 12 200 1600